2001 Report: Statistical Annex

National Indicators with Time Series Presentation

Table B6.c1. Number of Reported Cases of Child Abuse served by the DSWD.
By type, 1994, 1997 and 2000

Type of Abuse
Total
Abandoned
Neglected
Sexually Abused
Rape
Attempted Rape
Incest
Acts of Lasciviousness
Not classified
Sexually exploited
Victims of pedophilia
Victims of prostitution
Victims of Pornography

Others (Pregnant & was abandoned by the boyfriend)

Physically abused/maltreated
Emotionally abused

Victims of child labor

lllegal recruitment

Child trafficking

Abduction

Victims of Armed conflict

1994 1997 2000
5,544 5,885 11,044
2,108 1,490 977
- 855 2,542
2,344 2,346 5,185
1,321 1,006 2,823
- 19 -
771 967 1,681
252 354 681
441 78 235
252 15 40
189 60 186

- 3 9
311 908 1,606

- 137 -
332 25 350

- 16 -

8 19 45

- 11 -

= = 104

Source: NSCB, Phﬁppine Statistical Yearbook 2001; Source of basic data DSWD

Table B6.c2. Unduplicated Number of Clients served by the DSWD.
By clientele category: 2000

DSWD Client Category 2000

Families

Children

Youth

Persons with Disability/Elderly
Women

Local Government Units

Non-Government Organizations

Private Organizations (People's Organizations)

243,832
42,052
14,915

5,719
41,311
13,094

1,213

3,562

Source: NSCB, Philippine Statistical Yearbook 2001; Source of basic data DSWD

Table B6.c3. Number of Women in Especially Difficult Circumstances served by the DSWD.

2000

Circumstance 2000

Total

7,125

Sexually abused

Physically abused/maltreated/battered

lllegal recruitment
Involuntary prostitution
Armed Conflict/Trafficking
In Detention

Others*

900
3,184
151
171
43

98
2,578

-
Notes: * Include HIV patient/potential, victims of trafficking, emotionally
disturbed/battered, abandoned/neglected, attempted rape, women in crisis situation,
strandees, unwed mothers, accused, voluntary committed/ surrendered, stow -away,
and victims of disasters
Source: NSCB, Philippine Statistical Yearbook 2001; Source of basic data DSWD
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