Table B6.c1. Number of Reported Cases of Child Abuse served by the DSWD.

By type, 1994, 1997 and 2000

Type of Abuse	1994	1997	2000
Total	5,544	5,885	11,044
Abandoned	2,108	1,490	977
Neglected	-	855	2,542
Sexually Abused	2,344	2,346	5,185
Rape	1,321	1,006	2,823
Attempted Rape	-	19	-
Incest	771	967	1,681
Acts of Lasciviousness	252	354	681
Not classified	-	-	-
Sexually exploited	441	78	235
Victims of pedophilia	252	15	40
Victims of prostitution	189	60	186
Victims of Pornography	-	3	9
Others (Pregnant & was abandoned by the boyfriend)	-	=	-
Physically abused/maltreated	311	908	1,606
Emotionally abused	-	137	-
Victims of child labor	332	25	350
Illegal recruitment	-	16	-
Child trafficking	8	19	45
Abduction	-	11	-
Victims of Armed conflict	-	-	104

Source: NSCB, Philippine Statistical Yearbook 2001; Source of basic data DSWD

Table B6.c2. Unduplicated Number of Clients served by the DSWD.

By clientele category: 2000

DSWD Client Category	2000
Families	243,832
Children	42,052
Youth	14,915
Persons with Disability/Elderly	5,719
Women	41,311
Local Government Units	13,094
Non-Government Organizations	1,213
Private Organizations (People's Organizations)	3,562

Source: NSCB, Philippine Statistical Yearbook 2001; Source of basic data DSWD

Table B6.c3. Number of Women in Especially Difficult Circumstances served by the DSWD.

Circumstance	2000	
Total	7,125	
Sexually abused	900	
Physically abused/maltreated/battered	3,184	
Illegal recruitment	151	
Involuntary prostitution	171	
Armed Conflict/Trafficking	43	
In Detention	98	
Others*	2,578	

Notes: \* Include HIV patient/potential, victims of trafficking, emotionally disturbed/battered, abandoned/neglected, attempted rape, women in crisis situation, strandees, unwed mothers, accused, voluntary committed/ surrendered, stow-away, and victims of disasters

Source: NSCB, Philippine Statistical Yearbook 2001; Source of basic data DSWD